Classification

Case Number

Date /Time

Date/Time

General Location

Disorderly Conduct
Welfare Check

All Other Offenses
Vehicle Jumpstart
Threat Assessment
Welfare Check
Panic Alarm

23-000175
23-000174
23-000173
23-000172
23-000171
23-000170
23-000169

Occurred

12/20/2023 16:30
12/14/2023 18:20
12/14/2023 14:50
11/30/2023 13:10
12/8/2023 11:46
12/6/2023 10:24
12/5/2023 12:20

Reported

12/20/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
11/30/2023
12/8/2023

12/6/2023 10:44
12/5/2023 13:15

Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept

Disposition

Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer



Trespass of Real Property
Medical Non-Emergency
Threat Assessment
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Activity
Medical Emergency
Threats

Disorderly Conduct
Harassment

Fire

Theft From Building
Medical Emergency
Medical Non-Emergency
Assist Other Jurisdiction
Vehicle Jumpstart
Suspicious Activity
Welfare Check
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Activity
Assist Other Jurisdiction
Harassment

Medical Emergency
Medical Non-Emergency
Vehicle Unlock

Medical Non-Emergency
Medical Emergency
Assist Other Jurisdiction
Employee Misconduct
Other

All Other Offenses

23-000151
23-000150
23-000149
23-000148
23-000147
23-000146
23-000145
23-000144
23-000143
23-000142
23-000141
23-000140
23-000139
23-000138
23-000137
23-000136
23-000135
23-000134
23-000133
23-000132
23-000131
23-000130
23-000129
23-000128
23-000127
23-000126
23-000125
23-000124
23-000123
23-000122

11/1/2023 20:07
11/1/2023 16:30
10/31/23 8:23
10/31/23 17:00
10/26/23 19:41
10/23/23 20:30
10/17/23 9:10
10/16/23 12:29
9/29/23 9:41
10/2/23 8:00
9/28/23 14:00
10/23/23 20:25
9/25/23 12:36
9/21/23 21:29
9/19/23 12:25
9/19/23 14:15
9/15/23 9:00
9/6/23 19:30
9/6/23 22:30
8/25/23 19:03
8/22/23 11:30
8/24/23 9:30
8/16/23 11:00
8/11/23 11:00
8/4/23 8:43
8/1/23 19:00
7/21/23 15:02
7/13/23 16:11
7/11/23 17:59
7/11/23 9:00

11/1/2023 20:09
11/1/2023 16:30
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/26/2023
10/23/2023
10/17/2023 9:31
10/18/2023 11:35
9/29/2023
10/2/2023
9/28/2023
10/23/2023 20:30
9/25/2023 12:55
9/21/2023
19/19/2023 12:40
9/19/2023 14:18
9/15/2023
9/6/2023 19:45
9/6/2023 22:45
8/25/2023 21:30
8/22/2023
8/24/2023
8/16/2023 11:15
8/11/2023
8/4/2023 9:32
8/1/2023
7/21/2023 15:15
7/13/2023
7/11/2023 18:31
7/11/2023

Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept

Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Incident Report

Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Incident Report

Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Incident Report

Incident Report

Incident Report

Incident Report

Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Incident Report

Handled by Officer
Incident Report

Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Incident Report






Vehicle Jumpstart
Credit Card -Lost
Unlocked Door
Medical Emergency
Leak-Gas
Leak-Gas

Threat Assessment
Suspicious Activity
Unlocked Door
Fraud

Suspicious Person
Suspicious Activity

23-000091
23-000090
23-000089
23-000088
23-000087
23-000086
23-000085
23-000084
23-000083
23-000082
23-000081
23-000080

2/16/23 9:22
2/17/23 11:44
2/14/23 11:30
2/6/23 8:54
2/2/23 18:40
1/26/23 19:47
1/20/23 11:13
1/13/23 22:28
1/17/23 15:23
1/13/23 10:00
1/6/23 15:51
1/5/23 15:57

2/16/2023 9:15
2/17/2023
2/14/2023 11:40
2/6/2023 9:15
2/2/2023 18:50
1/26/2023
1/20/2023
1/13/2023 22:39
1/17/2023 15:35
1/13/2023
1/6/2023 16:20
1/5/2023 16:10

Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept
Fauq --- Police Dept
Midd --- Police Dept

Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Incident Report
Handled by Officer
Unfounded

TAM Referral
Handled by Officer
Handled by Officer
Incident Report
Handled by Officer
Incident Report




