Classification	Case Number	Date /Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition
Disorderly Conduct	23-000175	12/20/2023 16:30	12/20/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Welfare Check	23-000174	12/14/2023 18:20	12/14/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
All Other Offenses	23-000173	12/14/2023 14:50	12/14/2023	Fauq Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Vehicle Jumpstart	23-000172	11/30/2023 13:10	11/30/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Threat Assessment	23-000171	12/8/2023 11:46	12/8/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Welfare Check	23-000170	12/6/2023 10:24	12/6/2023 10:44	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Panic Alarm	23-000169	12/5/2023 12:20	12/5/2023 13:15	Midd Police Dept	

Trespass of Real Property	23-000151	11/1/2023 20:07	11/1/2023 20:09	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Non-Emergency	23-000150	11/1/2023 16:30	11/1/2023 16:30	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Threat Assessment	23-000149	10/31/23 8:23	10/31/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Suspicious Activity	23-000148	10/31/23 17:00	10/31/2023	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Suspicious Activity	23-000147	10/26/23 19:41	10/26/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Emergency	23-000146	10/23/23 20:30	10/23/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Threats	23-000145	10/17/23 9:10	10/17/2023 9:31	Fauq Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Disorderly Conduct	23-000144	10/16/23 12:29	10/18/2023 11:35	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Harassment	23-000143	9/29/23 9:41	9/29/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Fire	23-000142	10/2/23 8:00	10/2/2023	Fauq Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Theft From Building	23-000141	9/28/23 14:00	9/28/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Emergency	23-000140	10/23/23 20:25	10/23/2023 20:30	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Non-Emergency	23-000139	9/25/23 12:36	9/25/2023 12:55	Fauq Police Dept	Incident Report
Assist Other Jurisdiction	23-000138	9/21/23 21:29	9/21/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Vehicle Jumpstart	23-000137	9/19/23 12:25	19/19/2023 12:40	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Suspicious Activity	23-000136	9/19/23 14:15	9/19/2023 14:18	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Welfare Check	23-000135	9/15/23 9:00	9/15/2023	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Suspicious Activity	23-000134	9/6/23 19:30	9/6/2023 19:45	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Suspicious Activity	23-000133	9/6/23 22:30	9/6/2023 22:45	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Assist Other Jurisdiction	23-000132	8/25/23 19:03	8/25/2023 21:30	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Harassment	23-000131	8/22/23 11:30	8/22/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Emergency	23-000130	8/24/23 9:30	8/24/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Non-Emergency	23-000129	8/16/23 11:00	8/16/2023 11:15	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Vehicle Unlock	23-000128	8/11/23 11:00	8/11/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Non-Emergency	23-000127	8/4/23 8:43	8/4/2023 9:32	Fauq Police Dept	Incident Report
Medical Emergency	23-000126	8/1/23 19:00	8/1/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Assist Other Jurisdiction	23-000125	7/21/23 15:02	7/21/2023 15:15	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Employee Misconduct	23-000124	7/13/23 16:11	7/13/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Other	23-000123	7/11/23 17:59	7/11/2023 18:31	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
All Other Offenses	23-000122	7/11/23 9:00	7/11/2023	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report



Vehicle Jumpstart	23-000091	2/16/23 9:22	2/16/2023 9:15	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Credit Card -Lost	23-000090	2/17/23 11:44	2/17/2023	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Unlocked Door	23-000089	2/14/23 11:30	2/14/2023 11:40	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Medical Emergency	23-000088	2/6/23 8:54	2/6/2023 9:15	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Leak-Gas	23-000087	2/2/23 18:40	2/2/2023 18:50	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Leak-Gas	23-000086	1/26/23 19:47	1/26/2023	Midd Police Dept	Unfounded
Threat Assessment	23-000085	1/20/23 11:13	1/20/2023	Midd Police Dept	TAM Referral
Suspicious Activity	23-000084	1/13/23 22:28	1/13/2023 22:39	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Unlocked Door	23-000083	1/17/23 15:23	1/17/2023 15:35	Midd Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Fraud	23-000082	1/13/23 10:00	1/13/2023	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report
Suspicious Person	23-000081	1/6/23 15:51	1/6/2023 16:20	Fauq Police Dept	Handled by Officer
Suspicious Activity	23-000080	1/5/23 15:57	1/5/2023 16:10	Midd Police Dept	Incident Report